Stowe, VT - Property Database - Detail Result

Last Updated: July 23, 2025 | Official copies of data must be obtained at the Stowe Office.

Parcel
Owner

Location
Tax Map #
Descr

NBHD
Acres

Book
Page

BUILDING

Owner Information

38004

PELSKI JEAN

16 WILLISTON DRIVE

WARE, MA 01082

1126 MOUNTAIN RD

07-011.000

FOUR SEASONS CONDO # 4
Parcel Information

21 SPAN 621-195-12048

0 Status A - Active
Sales Information

1064 Sale Date 2019-12-09

Parcel Value Information
Land Value Homestead 595,200
Dwelling Value 595,200 Housesite 595,200
Site Imprvmnt
Outbuildings
Total 595,200
Photo not available.

286 Sale Price 350,000

Total 4 Year Built 1982 Building SF 1152.00 Energy Adj No Data

Rooms ‘

Bedrooms 2 Effect Age 5.00 Bsmt Wall No Data Condition

Full Baths 1 Condition Avg/Good Style No Data Bsmt SF Fireplaces 1
3/4 Baths Phys Depr No Data Bsmt Fin Porch 220
Half Baths 1 FunctDepr 5 Bldg Type No Data Bsmt Fin SF Gar/Shed
Kitchens Econ Depr

Notes Declarations are recorded in Book 104, pages 382-408. Site plan is filed in MB 3/80 Lot B

4.02 acres. Floor plan is filed in MB 4/60. Townhouse style condominium. Exterior inspection
only. Sold 6-86 for $94,800 Bk 122/395 Sold 12-95 for $115,000 Bk 307/89 Sold 10-03 for
$178,000 Bk 529/252 Sold 5-15 for $257,500 Bk 911/241 Sold 12-19 for $350,000 Bk
1064/286 2024: Exterior inspection:

Sketch not available.

Sketch
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10/10/2025

Condo 162 South Main Street
5049224 Stowe VT 05672 Unit/Lot Number List Price: $599,000
Closed 1 Sale Price: $608,500
County VT-Lamoille Rooms - Total 4
Year Built 2003 Bedrooms - Total 2
Color Baths - Total 2
Total Stories 1 Baths - Full 2
Zoning Residential Baths - 3/4 0
Taxes TBD No Baths-1/2 0
Gross Taxes/Year $7,663.08 / 2025 Baths-1/4 0
Tax Year Notes SqFt-Apx Fin A-Grade 1,429
Tax Class HMST SqFt-Apx Fin B-Grade 0
Tax Rate SqFt-Total Finished 1,429
Assessment / Year / SqFt-Apx Unfn 0
Special Assessment SqFt-Apx Unfn 0
- Lot Acres/SqFt / SqFt-Apx Total 1,429
. Common Land Price Per SqFt $425.82
- Garage/Capacity Yes / 1 Road Frontage Yes
| Garage Type Road Frontage Length 150
Basement / Access No / Parcel Access ROW No
Water Body Name ROW For Other Parcel
Water Body Type ROW - Length
Water Frntg. ROW - Width
Water Body Access Surveyed u
Condo Name Palisades Village III Flood Zone No
Assoc. Fee: $1,200.0 QUAR Days On Market 21

Tucked in the heart of Stowe Village, this charming condo offers the perfect blend of comfort, privacy, and convenience. With its own private
entrance and lovely outdoor garden space, this home feels more like a cozy cottage than a typical condo. Inside, the living room is bright and
welcoming, with walls of windows that overlook the garden and fill the space with natural light. A gas fireplace adds warmth and ambiance,
making it the perfect spot to unwind after a day on the mountain. The updated kitchen features beautiful stone countertops, stainless steel
appliances, and rich wood cabinetry. Low HOA fees keep ownership simple and affordable. Enjoy easy access to all that Stowe has to offer, from
the shops and restaurants of Main Street to nearby trails, skiing, and recreational opportunities. Whether you're looking for a year-round
residence, weekend retreat, or investment property, this thoughtfully maintained condo is a rare find in an unbeatable location.

Prepared By:

10/10/2025

Pall Spera - Phone: 561-762-8188

Pall Spera Company Realtors-Stowe

pall.spera@pallspera.com

Condo 1277 Notchbrook Road
5041199 Stowe VT 05672 Unit/Lot Number List Price: $675,000
Closed 14AB Sale Price: $632,500
County VT-Lamoille Rooms - Total 5
Year Built 1972 Bedrooms - Total 2
Color Tan Baths - Total 2
Total Stories 3 Baths - Full 2
Zoning PUD Baths - 3/4 0
Taxes TBD No Baths - 1/2 0
Gross Taxes/Year $6,872.76 / 2024 Baths - 1/4 0
Tax Year Notes 24-25 SqFt-Apx Fin A-Grade 1,400
Tax Class NHMST SqFt-Apx Fin B-Grade 0
Tax Rate SqFt-Total Finished 1,400
Assessment / Year / SqFt-Apx Unfn 0
Special Assessment SqFt-Apx Unfn 0
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